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EVENT 401 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            

Open Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Bethany Firth 18 Co Newcastle 14  2:08.15 A WR 1041     30.59  1:01.72  1:40.29 
2. Chloe Davies 16 Swansea Uni 14  2:16.03 A  870     29.53  1:04.56  1:35.24 
3. Valeriia Shabalina 19 Russia 14  2:17.03 A  851     30.26  1:07.09  1:41.76 
4. Jessica-Jane Applegate 18 UEA Norwich 14  2:17.57 A  842     31.50  1:06.72  1:44.25 
5. Marlou Van Der Kulk 21 Netherlands 14  2:18.72 A  821     31.99  1:05.31  1:42.19 
6. Reagan Doig 16 Perth City 14  2:22.07 A  764     32.25  1:08.04  1:47.03 
7. Katie Nesbitt 16 UEA Norwich 14  2:22.26 A  761     34.96  1:09.08  1:55.58 
8. Magda Toeters 28 Netherlands 14  2:22.90 A  751     31.55  1:06.93  1:42.24 
9. Janina Savelsberg 16 Germany 14  2:24.62 Y  724     32.68  1:08.81  1:45.37 
10. Kolbrun Stefansdottir 17 Iceland 14  2:29.15 B  660     34.01  1:12.43  1:51.03 
11. Anita Osk Hrafnsdottir 20 Iceland 14  2:29.54 B  655     34.10  1:11.88  1:50.77 
12. Charlotte Hartin 19 Basildon Ph 14  2:31.47 B  630     36.13  1:12.01  1:57.65 
13. Yuen Ying Chow 26 Hong Kong 14  2:34.23 B  597     35.07  1:12.83  1:58.07 
14. Suk Man Tang 25 Hong Kong 14  2:36.65 B  570     32.42  1:14.88  1:47.09 
15. Chui Fan Tang 24 Hong Kong 14  2:36.91 B  567     33.99  1:16.58  1:52.09 
16. Hiu Ying Wong 15 Hong Kong 14  2:39.80 Y  537     34.03  1:15.44  1:53.67 
17. Danielle Hartin 12 Basildon Ph 14  2:42.09 Y  514     39.64  1:18.25  2:11.40 
18. Pin Xiu Yip 22 Singapore 3  4:47.94 A  484     46.56  2:22.06  2:37.70 
19. Lucy Chenery 19 Co Milton K 14  2:49.37 B  451     45.51  1:21.70  2:27.94 
20. Amy Macfarlane 21 Motherwell W 14  2:56.48 B  399     36.66  1:24.78  2:01.70 
21. Rui Si, Theresa Goh 27 Singapore 5  3:56.15 A  339     45.04  1:53.32  2:35.15 
22. Zi Ling Chew 22 Singapore 14  3:16.01 B  291     38.02  1:39.10  2:06.45 
23. Sarah Paschoud 23 Lon Disabili 14  3:29.48 B  238     52.96  1:38.40  2:56.06 
24. Emma Warrington 34 Croydon Amph 14  3:32.63   228   1:05.58  1:40.55 - 
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EVENT 402 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              

Open Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Jon Margeir Sverrisson 22 Iceland 14  2:01.46 A  927     27.55    57.57  1:29.31 
2. Satoru Miyazaki 22 Japan 14  2:03.27 A  887     28.34    59.31  1:31.21 
3. Thomas Hamer 16 Burnley BOBC 14  2:03.80 A  875     28.61    58.89  1:34.11 
4. Craig Rodgie 25 Edinburgh Un 14  2:04.87 A  853     28.59    59.14  1:34.35 
5. Benjamin Procter 24 Newquay 14  2:04.91 B  852     29.11    58.27  1:33.89 
6. Jack Thomas 19 Swansea Uni 14  2:05.03 B  850     29.67    59.66  1:37.45 
7. Marc Evers 23 Netherlands 14  2:06.10 B  828     27.65  1:01.25  1:31.16 
8. Tsun Sang Lee 22 Hong Kong 14  2:06.46 B  821     28.20  1:00.66  1:30.81 
9. Wai Lok Tang 17 Hong Kong 14  2:07.45 B  802     27.96  1:00.74  1:31.76 
10. Takuya Tsugawa 22 Japan 14  2:07.76 B  796     29.26  1:01.39  1:35.11 
11. Ka Man Li 17 Hong Kong 14  2:08.48 B  783     30.81  1:01.68  1:44.56 
12. Daniel Pepper 25 Marple 14  2:08.59 B  781     29.38  1:01.91  1:35.78 
13. Ryan Nicholls 16 BorRedbridge 14  2:08.78 Y  778     29.55  1:01.78  1:36.16 
14. Michael Schoenmaker 31 Netherlands 4  3:11.90 A  769     38.85  1:30.49  2:15.07 
15. Wa Kit Choi 16 Hong Kong 14  2:09.45 Y  766     29.87  1:02.92  1:37.03 
16. Craig Harris 15 Corsham 14  2:09.50 Y  765     29.76  1:03.04  1:36.80 
17. Hiroyuki Kamo 25 Japan 14  2:09.56 B  764     29.94  1:02.27  1:36.43 
18. Scott Quin 24 Warrender Ba 14  2:09.62 B  763     31.59  1:03.39  1:45.83 
19. Joseph Schenk 20 Newquay 14  2:10.38   749     29.08  1:03.21  1:37.19 
20. Willam Jones 17 Runnymede 14  2:12.75   710     30.74  1:03.85  1:43.87 
21. Andre Lehmann 19 Germany 14  2:13.14   704     28.10  1:02.69  1:32.59 
22. Matthew Gibson 16 Derwentside 14  2:13.55 Y  697     30.94  1:04.02  1:39.03 
23. Ching Chan 23 Hong Kong 14  2:16.54   652     31.22  1:04.89  1:44.05 
24. Man Tung Chan 24 Hong Kong 14  2:17.73   636     30.46  1:05.43  1:42.05 
25. Sebastian Rodriguez 57 Spain 5  2:50.62 A  633     40.84  1:19.93  2:07.93 
26. Conner Morrison 17 Garioch 14  2:18.28   628     30.63  1:04.87  1:40.80 
27. Adam Melville 20 Cumbernauld 14  2:19.21   616     30.09  1:06.68  1:39.57 
28. Roy Perkins 24 USA 5  2:52.53 A  612     36.52  1:23.96  2:05.25 
29. Aymeric Parmentier 21 Belgium 14  2:20.35   601     30.79  1:04.67  1:41.44 
30. Andrew Mullen 18 Ren 96 5  2:54.36 A  593     42.36  1:23.08  2:18.81 
31. Aaron Moores 20 Trowbridge 14  2:21.44   587     30.80  1:06.66  1:41.09 
32. Shinichi Hirota 18 Japan 14  2:22.11   579     30.58  1:08.39  1:36.60 
33. Artem Pavlenko 24 Russia 14  2:23.17   566     29.49  1:06.82  1:35.08 
34. M Martinez Tajuelo 30 Spain 3  3:57.86 A  563  -  1:55.71 - 
35. Masami Oda 19 Japan 14  2:25.41   540     31.89  1:07.40  1:45.71 
36. Jamery Siga 29 Malaysia 5  3:04.10   504   1:19.91  1:28.28 - 
37. Takayuki Suzuki 27 Japan 5  3:04.42   501     36.56  1:28.50  2:01.75 
38. Gareth Orr 21 Co Peterboro 14  2:29.17   500     35.09  1:10.96  1:57.18 
39. James Scully 21 Ireland 5  3:05.75   491     39.35  1:30.55  2:09.27 
40. Jack Sheffield 12 Co Salford 14  2:36.03 Y  437     34.82  1:16.51  1:54.95 
41. Scott Cleaver 23 Runnymede 14  2:36.26   435     35.64  1:14.02  1:57.65 
42. Wei Tay 20 Singapore 14  2:39.18   412     33.26  1:15.13  1:50.24 
43. Curtis Lovejoy 57 USA 2  6:12.65 A  399     40.88  2:57.15  2:17.25 
44. Lachlan Macbeth 21 Highland 14  2:45.40   367     41.32  1:18.18  2:16.72 
45. Callum Hodgson 14 Runnymede 14  3:01.92 Y  276     42.95  1:25.77  2:20.82 
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EVENT 403 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

Open Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Eleanor Simmonds 20 Loughboro Un 6  5:27.64 A  924  
 50m    38.25 100m  1:19.13 150m  2:00.49 200m  2:42.26 250m  3:23.49 300m  4:05.58 350m  4:46.68 400m  5:27.64 
    38.25    40.88    41.36    41.77    41.23    42.09    41.10    40.96 
2. Deborah Font 29 Spain 12  4:49.14 A  883  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:07.39 150m  1:44.13 200m  2:21.08 250m  2:58.11 300m  3:35.13 350m  4:13.10 400m  4:49.14 
    32.10    35.29    36.74    36.95    37.03    37.02    37.97    36.04 
3. Hannah Russell 18 Kelly Coll 12  4:54.60 A  835  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:07.03 150m  1:43.92 200m  2:21.51 250m  2:59.88 300m  3:38.18 350m  4:17.37 400m  4:54.60 
    31.56    35.47    36.89    37.59    38.37    38.30    39.19    37.23 
4. Bianka Pap 14 Hungary 10  4:53.10 A  806  
 50m    33.09 100m  1:09.90 150m  1:47.75 200m  2:25.33 250m  3:02.84 300m  3:39.71 350m  4:16.99 400m  4:53.10 
    33.09    36.81    37.85    37.58    37.51    36.87    37.28    36.11 
5. Tully Kearney 17 Boldmere 10  4:57.06 A  774  
 50m    33.65 100m  1:09.95 150m  1:47.12 200m  2:25.10 250m  3:03.34 300m  3:41.03 350m  4:20.07 400m  4:57.06 
    33.65    36.30    37.17    37.98    38.24    37.69    39.04    36.99 
6. Manon Vermarien 17 Netherlands 10  4:58.59 A  763  
 50m    35.10 100m  1:12.02 150m  1:48.99 200m  2:26.88 250m  3:04.57 300m  3:42.58 350m  4:20.22 400m  4:58.59 
    35.10    36.92    36.97    37.89    37.69    38.01    37.64    38.37 
7. Stephanie Millward 33 Aquae Sulis 9  4:49.01 A  761  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:08.60 150m  1:45.48 200m  2:22.02 250m  2:58.56 300m  3:35.26 350m  4:12.41 400m  4:49.01 
    32.86    35.74    36.88    36.54    36.54    36.70    37.15    36.60 
8. Amy Marren 16 Romford Town 9  4:49.09 A  760  
 50m    32.34 100m  1:07.99 150m  1:44.63 200m  2:21.19 250m  2:58.39 300m  3:35.47 350m  4:12.82 400m  4:49.09 
    32.34    35.65    36.64    36.56    37.20    37.08    37.35    36.27 
9. Susannah Rodgers 31 Otter 7  5:28.44 A  755  
 50m    35.96 100m  1:16.74 150m  1:58.50 200m  2:41.50 250m  3:23.52 300m  4:06.29 350m  4:47.87 400m  5:28.44 
    35.96    40.78    41.76    43.00    42.02    42.77    41.58    40.57 
10. Marta Gomez Battelli 24 Spain 13  4:55.51 A  751  
 50m    34.34 100m  1:11.65 150m  1:49.11 200m  2:26.97 250m  3:03.95 300m  3:41.39 350m  4:18.67 400m  4:55.51 
    34.34    37.31    37.46    37.86    36.98    37.44    37.28    36.84 
11. Cortney Jordan 23 USA 7  5:29.72 B  746  
 50m    37.00 100m  1:18.52 150m  2:00.33 200m  2:42.77 250m  3:24.69 300m  4:06.88 350m  4:48.61 400m  5:29.72 
    37.00    41.52    41.81    42.44    41.92    42.19    41.73    41.11 
12. Alice Rose Tai 15 Bourmth Coll 10  5:01.25 Y  743  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:09.43 150m  1:46.28 200m  2:25.43 250m  3:06.96 300m  3:45.87 350m  4:23.83 400m  5:01.25 
    33.39    36.04    36.85    39.15    41.53    38.91    37.96    37.42 
12. Eleni Papadopoulos 22 Co Manch Aq 10  5:01.20 B  743  
 50m    32.76 100m  1:09.00 150m  1:46.55 200m  2:25.06 250m  3:03.53 300m  3:42.96 350m  4:22.54 400m  5:01.20 
    32.76    36.24    37.55    38.51    38.47    39.43    39.58    38.66 
14. Marije Oosterhuis 19 Netherlands 10  5:01.97 B  737  
 50m    33.41 100m  1:11.28 150m  1:50.47 200m  2:29.32 250m  3:07.27 300m  3:45.75 350m  4:24.28 400m  5:01.97 
    33.41    37.87    39.19    38.85    37.95    38.48    38.53    37.69 
15. Nuria Marques Soto 15 Spain 9  4:56.36 Y  705  
 50m    33.13 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:47.42 200m  2:25.20 250m  3:02.38 300m  3:40.77 350m  4:19.09 400m  4:56.36 
    33.13    37.11    37.18    37.78    37.18    38.39    38.32    37.27 
16. Colleen Young 16 USA 13  5:04.70 Y  685  
 50m    33.58 100m  1:10.75 150m  1:49.35 200m  2:28.22 250m  3:08.03 300m  3:47.02 350m  4:26.29 400m  5:04.70 
    33.58    37.17    38.60    38.87    39.81    38.99    39.27    38.41 
17. Lisa Kruger 14 Netherlands 10  5:10.85 Y  676  
 50m    34.33 100m  1:13.19 150m  1:53.22 200m  2:33.50 250m  3:13.68 300m  3:53.74 350m  4:32.79 400m  5:10.85 
    34.33    38.86    40.03    40.28    40.18    40.06    39.05    38.06 
18. Cailin Currie 16 USA 13  5:09.52 Y  654  
 50m    34.24 100m  1:12.84 150m  1:52.85 200m  2:32.83 250m  3:12.50 300m  3:51.98 350m  4:31.94 400m  5:09.52 
    34.24    38.60    40.01    39.98    39.67    39.48    39.96    37.58 
19. I Hernandez Santos 19 Spain 10  5:18.18 B  630  
 50m    36.00 100m  1:15.18 150m  1:55.05 200m  2:34.79 250m  3:15.13 300m  3:55.80 350m  4:37.74 400m  5:18.18 
    36.00    39.18    39.87    39.74    40.34    40.67    41.94    40.44 
20. Maria Delgado Nadal 17 Spain 12  5:24.99 B  622  
 50m    35.71 100m  1:16.23 150m  1:57.80 200m  2:40.03 250m  3:21.59 300m  4:03.54 350m  4:44.93 400m  5:24.99 
    35.71    40.52    41.57    42.23    41.56    41.95    41.39    40.06 
21. Erel Halevi 23 Israel 7  5:50.88 B  619  
 50m    40.09 100m  1:22.95 150m  2:06.95 200m  2:51.18 250m  3:36.90 300m  4:21.98 350m  5:07.59 400m  5:50.88 
    40.09    42.86    44.00    44.23    45.72    45.08    45.61    43.29 
22. Chantalle Zijderveld 14 Netherlands 10  5:20.88 Y  614  
 50m    34.64 100m  1:14.07 150m  1:54.45 200m  2:35.60 250m  3:16.86 300m  3:59.60 350m  4:40.69 400m  5:20.88 
    34.64    39.43    40.38    41.15    41.26    42.74    41.09    40.19 
22. Thelma Bjornsdottir 18 Iceland 6  6:15.56 B  614  
 50m    43.41 100m  1:29.90 150m  2:17.49 200m  3:05.95 250m  3:54.59 300m  4:42.16 350m  5:29.16 400m  6:15.56 
    43.41    46.49    47.59    48.46    48.64    47.57    47.00    46.40 
24. Romy Pansters 18 Netherlands 8  5:32.99 B  609  
 50m    37.37 100m  1:18.73 150m  2:01.19 200m  2:42.48 250m  3:25.96 300m  4:08.22 350m  4:51.45 400m  5:32.99 
    37.37    41.36    42.46    41.29    43.48    42.26    43.23    41.54 
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25. Ailbhe Kelly 16 Ireland 7  5:56.61 Y  590  
 50m    41.42 100m  1:25.94 150m  2:10.84 200m  2:57.01 250m  3:41.80 300m  4:27.27 350m  5:12.42 400m  5:56.61 
    41.42    44.52    44.90    46.17    44.79    45.47    45.15    44.19 
26. Emily Harris 17 St Felix Sch 9  5:15.96 B  582  
 50m    35.30 100m  1:14.41 150m  1:54.53 200m  2:34.78 250m  3:15.22 300m  3:55.98 350m  4:36.59 400m  5:15.96 
    35.30    39.11    40.12    40.25    40.44    40.76    40.61    39.37 
27. Elena Krawzow 21 Germany 13  5:22.59 B  578  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:08.40 150m  1:48.73 200m  2:31.35 250m  3:14.80 300m  3:58.73 350m  4:41.24 400m  5:22.59 
    31.92    36.48    40.33    42.62    43.45    43.93    42.51    41.35 
28. Chloe Buck 17 Harrogate 9  5:18.69   567  
 50m    35.28 100m  1:14.58 150m  1:55.21 200m  2:36.09 250m  3:16.87 300m  3:58.23 350m  4:39.03 400m  5:18.69 
    35.28    39.30    40.63    40.88    40.78    41.36    40.80    39.66 
29. Lisa Den Braber 22 Netherlands 8  5:41.51   565  
 50m    39.59 100m  1:21.31 150m  2:04.09 200m  2:46.99 250m  3:31.06 300m  4:14.79 350m  4:58.90 400m  5:41.51 
    39.59    41.72    42.78    42.90    44.07    43.73    44.11    42.61 
30. Emely Telle 17 Germany 12  5:37.28   556  
 50m    35.79 100m  1:18.81 150m  2:02.39 200m  2:45.52 250m  3:28.95 300m  4:12.98 350m  4:56.55 400m  5:37.28 
    35.79    43.02    43.58    43.13    43.43    44.03    43.57    40.73 
31. Zara Mullooly 12 Woking 10  5:32.48 Y  552  
 50m    36.22 100m  1:18.25 150m  2:01.49 200m  2:44.79 250m  3:28.40 300m  4:11.91 350m  4:54.13 400m  5:32.48 
    36.22    42.03    43.24    43.30    43.61    43.51    42.22    38.35 
32. Julia Castello Farre 24 Spain 6  6:30.37   547  
 50m    45.44 100m  1:35.01 150m  2:24.94 200m  3:15.14 250m  4:04.07 300m  4:53.57 350m  5:42.36 400m  6:30.37 
    45.44    49.57    49.93    50.20    48.93    49.50    48.79    48.01 
32. Coral Farrell 13 Warrington W 10  5:33.65 Y  547  
 50m    36.50 100m  1:17.82 150m  2:00.42 200m  2:43.28 250m  3:25.77 300m  4:08.48 350m  4:51.50 400m  5:33.65 
    36.50    41.32    42.60    42.86    42.49    42.71    43.02    42.15 
34. Denise Grahl 21 Germany 7  6:06.96   541  
 50m    37.51 100m  1:20.81 150m  2:07.97 200m  2:55.99 250m  3:44.47 300m  4:33.15 350m  5:20.96 400m  6:06.96 
    37.51    43.30    47.16    48.02    48.48    48.68    47.81    46.00 
35. Katie Rilett-Young 16 Burnley BOBC 6  6:33.54 Y  533  
 50m    44.64 100m  1:33.52 150m  2:23.25 200m  3:13.54 250m  4:04.34 300m  4:54.94 350m  5:44.96 400m  6:33.54 
    44.64    48.88    49.73    50.29    50.80    50.60    50.02    48.58 
36. Sterre Veerman 14 Netherlands 13  5:33.38   523  
 50m    36.87 100m  1:19.99 150m  2:03.37 200m  2:46.87 250m  3:29.21 300m  4:13.02 350m  4:55.61 400m  5:33.38 
    36.87    43.12    43.38    43.50    42.34    43.81    42.59    37.77 
37. Harriet Dickinson 17 Clevedon 10  5:42.28   506  
 50m    37.21 100m  1:19.51 150m  2:01.97 200m  2:45.08 250m  3:27.81 300m  4:11.68 350m  4:57.82 400m  5:42.28 
    37.21    42.30    42.46    43.11    42.73    43.87    46.14    44.46 
38. Megan Richter 14 Swim WM 9  5:31.27   505  
 50m    37.09 100m  1:18.96 150m  2:02.00 200m  2:45.02 250m  3:27.25 300m  4:09.49 350m  4:51.68 400m  5:31.27 
    37.09    41.87    43.04    43.02    42.23    42.24    42.19    39.59 
39. Jordan Margery 22 C Dolphins 8  5:54.86   503  
 50m    39.83 100m  1:22.72 150m  2:07.00 200m  2:52.08 250m  3:37.45 300m  4:23.67 350m  5:09.95 400m  5:54.86 
    39.83    42.89    44.28    45.08    45.37    46.22    46.28    44.91 
40. Grace Harvey 16 Hoddesdon 7  6:20.04   487  
 50m    39.94 100m  1:25.52 150m  2:14.79 200m  3:03.45 250m  3:52.98 300m  4:42.71 350m  5:32.17 400m  6:20.04 
    39.94    45.58    49.27    48.66    49.53    49.73    49.46    47.87 
41. Eleanor Robinson 13 Northampton 6  6:45.94   486  
 50m    45.23 100m  1:35.04 150m  2:27.66 200m  3:20.35 250m  4:11.94 300m  5:04.47 350m  5:55.48 400m  6:45.94 
    45.23    49.81    52.62    52.69    51.59    52.53    51.01    50.46 
42. Begona Curero 24 Spain 13  5:43.08   480  
 50m    36.60 100m  1:18.95 150m  2:02.57 200m  2:45.91 250m  3:30.67 300m  4:15.43 350m  5:00.12 400m  5:43.08 
    36.60    42.35    43.62    43.34    44.76    44.76    44.69    42.96 
43. Mei Ichinose 17 Japan 9  5:38.20   475  
 50m    34.77 100m  1:14.94 150m  1:57.46 200m  2:41.60 250m  3:26.21 300m  4:11.44 350m  4:55.92 400m  5:38.20 
    34.77    40.17    42.52    44.14    44.61    45.23    44.48    42.28 
44. Olivia-Mae Cameron 15 Guildford Ct 8  6:04.04   466  
 50m    40.33 100m  1:25.63 150m  2:11.45 200m  2:57.87 250m  3:45.05 300m  4:31.68 350m  5:19.15 400m  6:04.04 
    40.33    45.30    45.82    46.42    47.18    46.63    47.47    44.89 
45. Inge Belfor 13 Netherlands 10  5:56.50   448  
 50m    36.80 100m  1:19.63 150m  2:04.60 200m  2:50.64 250m  3:37.30 300m  4:24.41 350m  5:11.45 400m  5:56.50 
    36.80    42.83    44.97    46.04    46.66    47.11    47.04    45.05 
46. Ffion Butler 16 Shrewsbury 9  5:45.67   445  
 50m    37.47 100m  1:20.51 150m  2:04.70 200m  2:48.58 250m  3:32.63 300m  4:17.33 350m  5:01.80 400m  5:45.67 
    37.47    43.04    44.19    43.88    44.05    44.70    44.47    43.87 
47. Sanne Hofman 13 Netherlands 13  5:53.95   437  
 50m    39.82 100m  1:24.17 150m  2:09.65 200m  2:55.49 250m  3:41.42 300m  4:26.54 350m  5:11.41 400m  5:53.95 
    39.82    44.35    45.48    45.84    45.93    45.12    44.87    42.54 
48. Levana Hanson 14 Gloucester 8  6:13.82   431  
 50m    40.69 100m  1:27.36 150m  2:15.95 200m  3:05.27 250m  3:53.08 300m  4:41.60 350m  5:29.22 400m  6:13.82 
    40.69    46.67    48.59    49.32    47.81    48.52    47.62    44.60 
49. Liesette Bruinsma 14 Netherlands 12  6:10.26   420  
 50m    39.22 100m  1:25.73 150m  2:13.18 200m  3:00.98 250m  3:48.22 300m  4:36.25 350m  5:22.93 400m  6:10.26 
    39.22    46.51    47.45    47.80    47.24    48.03    46.68    47.33 
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50. Hope Gordon 20 StirlingSwim 9  5:57.23   403  
 50m    37.28 100m  1:20.58 150m  2:05.91 200m  2:52.15 250m  3:38.17 300m  4:25.07 350m  5:11.70 400m  5:57.23 
    37.28    43.30    45.33    46.24    46.02    46.90    46.63    45.53 
51. Sophie Taylor 18 South Lincs 7  6:56.19   371  
 50m    49.05 100m  1:40.80 150m  2:33.92 200m  3:26.12 250m  4:19.55 300m  5:11.56 350m  6:04.12 400m  6:56.19 
    49.05    51.75    53.12    52.20    53.43    52.01    52.56    52.07 
52. Megan Atkinson 14 Peterlee 6  7:41.78   330  
 50m    51.01 100m  1:48.86 150m  2:48.49 200m  3:48.19 250m  4:49.61 300m  5:49.04 350m  6:48.30 400m  7:41.78 
    51.01    57.85    59.63    59.70  1:01.42    59.43    59.26    53.48 
53. Rebecca Franks 17 Lincoln Vulc 9  6:31.08   307  
 50m    40.26 100m  1:27.75 150m  2:17.86 200m  3:10.09 250m  4:02.61 300m  4:53.56 350m  5:43.72 400m  6:31.08 
    40.26    47.49    50.11    52.23    52.52    50.95    50.16    47.36 
54. Jeannie Darroch 25 Appleby 8  7:01.56   300  
 50m    48.25 100m  1:39.58 150m  2:33.49 200m  3:27.70 250m  4:22.12 300m  5:16.46 350m  6:09.39 400m  7:01.56 
    48.25    51.33    53.91    54.21    54.42    54.34    52.93    52.17 
55. Sallie Phillips 15 Gloucester 8  7:13.93   275  
 50m    52.52 100m  1:47.33 150m  2:42.61 200m  3:38.52 250m  4:34.33 300m  5:28.70 350m  6:22.39 400m  7:13.93 
    52.52    54.81    55.28    55.91    55.81    54.37    53.69    51.54 
56. Laura Pilkington 17 Broxburn 7  7:43.56   268  
 50m    53.92 100m  1:52.94 150m  2:52.14 200m  3:52.58 250m  4:51.24 300m  5:50.34 350m  6:47.53 400m  7:43.56 
    53.92    59.02    59.20  1:00.44    58.66    59.10    57.19    56.03 
57. Adele Maguire 13 Warrington W 8  7:22.32   260  
 50m    50.13 100m  1:45.67 150m  2:42.94 200m  3:39.38 250m  4:36.83 300m  5:33.61 350m  6:29.60 400m  7:22.32 
    50.13    55.54    57.27    56.44    57.45    56.78    55.99    52.72 
58. Lauren Sullivan 17 Cheam Marc S 6  8:21.59   258  
 50m    54.78 100m  1:56.74 150m  3:00.57 200m  4:05.13 250m  5:09.70 300m  6:15.42 350m  7:20.21 400m  8:21.59 
    54.78  1:01.96  1:03.83  1:04.56  1:04.57  1:05.72  1:04.79  1:01.38 
59. G Cooper-Holmes 14 Carlisle Aq 7  8:07.94   230  
 50m    51.62 100m  1:48.73 150m  2:51.65 200m  3:54.44 250m  5:00.46 300m  6:04.23 350m  7:08.74 400m  8:07.94 
    51.62    57.11  1:02.92  1:02.79  1:06.02  1:03.77  1:04.51    59.20 
60. Hollie Pinder 12 Adwick 9  7:42.33   186  
 50m    50.00 100m  1:46.47 150m  2:46.13 200m  3:46.23 250m  4:46.03 300m  5:45.03 350m  6:45.02 400m  7:42.33 
    50.00    56.47    59.66  1:00.10    59.80    59.00    59.99    57.31 
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Open Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Oliver Hynd 20 Nova Cent'n 8  4:30.81 A  949  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:03.56 150m  1:37.33 200m  2:11.49 250m  2:46.04 300m  3:20.84 350m  3:55.93 400m  4:30.81 
    30.70    32.86    33.77    34.16    34.55    34.80    35.09    34.88 
2. Jonathan Fox 23 Co Manch Aq 7  4:49.28 A  898  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:06.62 150m  1:43.17 200m  2:20.72 250m  2:57.64 300m  3:35.44 350m  4:13.01 400m  4:49.28 
    31.20    35.42    36.55    37.55    36.92    37.80    37.57    36.27 
3. Josef Craig 17 South Tyne 8  4:38.47 A  872  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:04.17 150m  1:38.73 200m  2:14.41 250m  2:50.52 300m  3:26.98 350m  4:02.94 400m  4:38.47 
    30.24    33.93    34.56    35.68    36.11    36.46    35.96    35.53 
4. Robert Welbourn 27 Swansea Uni 10  4:18.62 A  842  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:01.85 150m  1:34.82 200m  2:07.74 250m  2:40.43 300m  3:13.50 350m  3:46.34 400m  4:18.62 
    29.40    32.45    32.97    32.92    32.69    33.07    32.84    32.28 
5. Jose Mari Alcaraz 26 Spain 9  4:29.70 A  796  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:03.97 150m  1:38.20 200m  2:12.66 250m  2:47.30 300m  3:21.62 350m  3:55.97 400m  4:29.70 
    30.62    33.35    34.23    34.46    34.64    34.32    34.35    33.73 
6. Michael Jones 20 Loughboro Un 7  5:03.44 A  778  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:09.87 150m  1:47.91 200m  2:26.60 250m  3:06.05 300m  3:45.33 350m  4:24.86 400m  5:03.44 
    33.31    36.56    38.04    38.69    39.45    39.28    39.53    38.58 
7. Torben Schmidtke 25 Germany 8  4:51.53 A  760  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:08.88 150m  1:45.34 200m  2:22.74 250m  2:59.90 300m  3:37.50 350m  4:14.70 400m  4:51.53 
    33.06    35.82    36.46    37.40    37.16    37.60    37.20    36.83 
8. Matthew Wylie 18 Co Sund'land 9  4:34.75 A  753  
 50m    29.58 100m  1:02.33 150m  1:36.70 200m  2:11.59 250m  2:47.21 300m  3:23.08 350m  3:59.51 400m  4:34.75 
    29.58    32.75    34.37    34.89    35.62    35.87    36.43    35.24 
9. Kahoru Harazawa 17 Dulwich Dolp 10  4:30.44 A  736  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:04.37 150m  1:38.72 200m  2:13.86 250m  2:48.04 300m  3:23.56 350m  3:57.60 400m  4:30.44 
    30.43    33.94    34.35    35.14    34.18    35.52    34.04    32.84 
10. Jonathan McGrath 21 Ireland 8  4:58.83 B  706  
 50m    33.93 100m  1:11.03 150m  1:49.04 200m  2:27.41 250m  3:05.84 300m  3:44.58 350m  4:22.74 400m  4:58.83 
    33.93    37.10    38.01    38.37    38.43    38.74    38.16    36.09 
11. James Clegg 20 East Lothian 12  4:36.89 A  701  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:03.49 150m  1:38.14 200m  2:13.62 250m  2:49.61 300m  3:25.71 350m  4:01.91 400m  4:36.89 
    29.77    33.72    34.65    35.48    35.99    36.10    36.20    34.98 
12. Daniel Simon 26 Germany 12  4:37.97 B  693  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:04.42 150m  1:40.15 200m  2:16.28 250m  2:52.07 300m  3:27.89 350m  4:03.72 400m  4:37.97 
    29.97    34.45    35.73    36.13    35.79    35.82    35.83    34.25 
13. Israel Oliver 27 Spain 11  4:56.82 B  679  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:08.95 150m  1:45.85 200m  2:23.60 250m  3:01.86 300m  3:40.26 350m  4:19.16 400m  4:56.82 
    32.51    36.44    36.90    37.75    38.26    38.40    38.90    37.66 
14. Jonathan Booth 16 Bo Kirklees 10  4:38.43 Y  675  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:05.37 150m  1:40.98 200m  2:16.54 250m  2:52.12 300m  3:27.53 350m  4:03.37 400m  4:38.43 
    30.80    34.57    35.61    35.56    35.58    35.41    35.84    35.06 
15. Miguel Sanchez Mateo 20 Spain 12  4:43.50 B  653  
 50m    30.40 100m  1:03.85 150m  1:39.01 200m  2:15.30 250m  2:52.50 300m  3:29.59 350m  4:07.22 400m  4:43.50 
    30.40    33.45    35.16    36.29    37.20    37.09    37.63    36.28 
16. Bastian Fontayne 17 Germany 9  4:49.75 B  642  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:07.12 150m  1:43.09 200m  2:20.17 250m  2:57.70 300m  3:35.78 350m  4:13.32 400m  4:49.75 
    32.10    35.02    35.97    37.08    37.53    38.08    37.54    36.43 
17. Klaus Steinhauer 18 Germany 10  4:44.04 B  635  
 50m    30.37 100m  1:04.01 150m  1:38.75 200m  2:15.48 250m  2:52.88 300m  3:31.05 350m  4:08.44 400m  4:44.04 
    30.37    33.64    34.74    36.73    37.40    38.17    37.39    35.60 
18. Tharon Drake 22 USA 11  5:04.39 B  629  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:12.19 150m  1:50.84 200m  2:29.76 250m  3:07.71 300m  3:46.62 350m  4:25.41 400m  5:04.39 
    33.94    38.25    38.65    38.92    37.95    38.91    38.79    38.98 
19. Hannes Schuermann 17 Germany 7  5:28.81 B  612  
 50m    37.78 100m  1:19.85 150m  2:01.25 200m  2:43.73 250m  3:25.21 300m  4:08.15 350m  4:49.14 400m  5:28.81 
    37.78    42.07    41.40    42.48    41.48    42.94    40.99    39.67 
20. Lewis White 14 Co Derby 9  4:56.05 Y  602  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:08.53 150m  1:46.06 200m  2:25.11 250m  3:02.73 300m  3:41.31 350m  4:19.15 400m  4:56.05 
    32.23    36.30    37.53    39.05    37.62    38.58    37.84    36.90 
21. Ryan West 17 Gloucester 9  4:56.14 B  601  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:47.00 200m  2:26.64 250m  3:05.76 300m  3:43.80 350m  4:20.43 400m  4:56.14 
    31.21    36.54    39.25    39.64    39.12    38.04    36.63    35.71 
22. Craig McNeil 17 SwimTrafford 10  4:53.48 B  576  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:08.84 150m  1:45.81 200m  2:23.79 250m  3:01.71 300m  3:40.07 350m  4:17.70 400m  4:53.48 
    32.03    36.81    36.97    37.98    37.92    38.36    37.63    35.78 
23. Callum Pearson 18 Hastings 10  4:54.89   568  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:09.81 150m  1:47.78 200m  2:26.07 250m  3:04.60 300m  3:42.82 350m  4:20.33 400m  4:54.89 
    33.06    36.75    37.97    38.29    38.53    38.22    37.51    34.56 
24. Jose Cantero Elvira 21 Spain 12  4:57.28   566  
 50m    33.50 100m  1:10.74 150m  1:48.91 200m  2:27.88 250m  3:05.59 300m  3:43.86 350m  4:21.38 400m  4:57.28 
    33.50    37.24    38.17    38.97    37.71    38.27    37.52    35.90 
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25. Oliver Fellows 16 Lon Disabili 8  5:24.64 Y  551  
 50m    36.15 100m  1:15.73 150m  1:57.24 200m  2:38.90 250m  3:21.41 300m  4:03.83 350m  4:45.41 400m  5:24.64 
    36.15    39.58    41.51    41.66    42.51    42.42    41.58    39.23 
26. Benjamin Foulston 14 Nova Cent'n 10  5:02.01 Y  529  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:09.09 150m  1:48.21 200m  2:26.16 250m  3:05.19 300m  3:45.44 350m  4:24.42 400m  5:02.01 
    32.51    36.58    39.12    37.95    39.03    40.25    38.98    37.59 
27. Craig Smith 17 Fife Perform 8  5:31.36   518  
 50m    37.50 100m  1:17.84 150m  1:59.16 200m  2:40.91 250m  3:23.57 300m  4:06.46 350m  4:49.77 400m  5:31.36 
    37.50    40.34    41.32    41.75    42.66    42.89    43.31    41.59 
28. Nils Bender 21 Germany 9  5:11.54   516  
 50m    33.97 100m  1:11.00 150m  1:49.48 200m  2:27.88 250m  3:08.62 300m  3:49.47 350m  4:30.57 400m  5:11.54 
    33.97    37.03    38.48    38.40    40.74    40.85    41.10    40.97 
28. Jamie Warriner 15 Preston 10  5:04.44 Y  516  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:08.81 150m  1:47.01 200m  2:26.24 250m  3:06.25 300m  3:45.71 350m  4:25.61 400m  5:04.44 
    31.92    36.89    38.20    39.23    40.01    39.46    39.90    38.83 
30. Julian Erxleben 18 Germany 10  5:05.03   513  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:08.47 150m  1:46.75 200m  2:25.30 250m  3:05.17 300m  3:44.72 350m  4:25.23 400m  5:05.03 
    32.10    36.37    38.28    38.55    39.87    39.55    40.51    39.80 
31. Ivan Salguero Oteiza 16 Spain 13  4:54.74 Y  510  
 50m    33.16 100m  1:10.03 150m  1:47.90 200m  2:25.97 250m  3:03.83 300m  3:42.27 350m  4:19.98 400m  4:54.74 
    33.16    36.87    37.87    38.07    37.86    38.44    37.71    34.76 
32. Fraidden Dawan 28 Malaysia 10  5:06.27   507  
 50m    34.94 100m  1:13.07 150m  1:52.04 200m  2:32.41 250m  3:12.98 300m  3:52.41 350m  4:30.70 400m  5:06.27 
    34.94    38.13    38.97    40.37    40.57    39.43    38.29    35.57 
33. Damian Ng 24 Maidenhead 7  5:50.80   504  
 50m    37.85 100m  1:21.36 150m  2:05.73 200m  2:50.86 250m  3:35.62 300m  4:21.51 350m  5:06.34 400m  5:50.80 
    37.85    43.51    44.37    45.13    44.76    45.89    44.83    44.46 
33. Tim Van Duuren 16 Netherlands 9  5:14.01 Y  504  
 50m    34.47 100m  1:13.25 150m  1:53.29 200m  2:32.83 250m  3:13.86 300m  3:54.33 350m  4:35.03 400m  5:14.01 
    34.47    38.78    40.04    39.54    41.03    40.47    40.70    38.98 
35. Cameron Cox 14 Upper Deesid 10  5:08.22 Y  497  
 50m    34.42 100m  1:12.57 150m  1:52.41 200m  2:32.59 250m  3:12.57 300m  3:52.02 350m  4:31.00 400m  5:08.22 
    34.42    38.15    39.84    40.18    39.98    39.45    38.98    37.22 
35. Fraser Kane 16 N Ayrshire 13  4:57.39 Y  497  
 50m    31.69 100m  1:06.79 150m  1:45.14 200m  2:23.60 250m  3:02.18 300m  3:40.40 350m  4:19.71 400m  4:57.39 
    31.69    35.10    38.35    38.46    38.58    38.22    39.31    37.68 
37. Jaxon Simmons 14 Co Peterboro 13  5:00.43 Y  482  
 50m    33.54 100m  1:10.19 150m  1:48.58 200m  2:27.19 250m  3:06.19 300m  3:44.81 350m  4:23.70 400m  5:00.43 
    33.54    36.65    38.39    38.61    39.00    38.62    38.89    36.73 
38. Patrick Flanagan 17 Ireland 8  5:43.59   464  
 50m    39.79 100m  1:22.12 150m  2:05.73 200m  2:49.61 250m  3:33.85 300m  4:18.00 350m  5:01.33 400m  5:43.59 
    39.79    42.33    43.61    43.88    44.24    44.15    43.33    42.26 
39. Oliver Carter 14 Fife Perform 10  5:15.98   462  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:11.79 150m  1:51.70 200m  2:32.37 250m  3:12.81 300m  3:53.78 350m  4:35.92 400m  5:15.98 
    33.94    37.85    39.91    40.67    40.44    40.97    42.14    40.06 
40. Daniel Bennett 18 Gloucester 8  5:48.48   445  
 50m    37.26 100m  1:19.48 150m  2:04.01 200m  2:49.73 250m  3:34.72 300m  4:19.81 350m  5:05.45 400m  5:48.48 
    37.26    42.22    44.53    45.72    44.99    45.09    45.64    43.03 
41. Adam Scott 17 Nairn 8  5:57.06   414  
 50m    38.88 100m  1:22.56 150m  2:07.78 200m  2:53.94 250m  3:39.78 300m  4:26.47 350m  5:12.66 400m  5:57.06 
    38.88    43.68    45.22    46.16    45.84    46.69    46.19    44.40 
42. Andreas Onea 22 Austria 8  6:02.65   395  
 50m    37.05 100m  1:21.53 150m  2:06.30 200m  2:54.18 250m  3:41.07 300m  4:28.93 350m  5:16.15 400m  6:02.65 
    37.05    44.48    44.77    47.88    46.89    47.86    47.22    46.50 
43. Wei Soong Toh 16 Singapore 8  6:03.66   392  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:13.69 150m  1:59.82 200m  2:48.84 250m  3:37.50 300m  4:27.14 350m  5:16.62 400m  6:03.66 
    33.94    39.75    46.13    49.02    48.66    49.64    49.48    47.04 
44. Adam Donnachie 14 Blantyre 8  6:07.52   379  
 50m    41.72 100m  1:26.20 150m  2:12.81 200m  2:59.48 250m  3:47.46 300m  4:33.86 350m  5:21.27 400m  6:07.52 
    41.72    44.48    46.61    46.67    47.98    46.40    47.41    46.25 
45. Matthew Harding 15 Wirral Metro 6  6:40.30   371  
 50m    45.81 100m  1:36.23 150m  2:27.58 200m  3:18.67 250m  4:09.81 300m  5:00.06 350m  5:50.99 400m  6:40.30 
    45.81    50.42    51.35    51.09    51.14    50.25    50.93    49.31 
46. Tom Piggott 14 Shrewsbury 10  5:40.74   368  
 50m    36.56 100m  1:19.34 150m  2:03.65 200m  2:48.09 250m  3:31.24 300m  4:15.88 350m  5:00.09 400m  5:40.74 
    36.56    42.78    44.31    44.44    43.15    44.64    44.21    40.65 
47. Joshua Monaghan-Coombs 16 Gwich Royals 9  5:49.47   366  
 50m    36.77 100m  1:19.01 150m  2:02.79 200m  2:47.58 250m  3:33.83 300m  4:18.51 350m  5:04.22 400m  5:49.47 
    36.77    42.24    43.78    44.79    46.25    44.68    45.71    45.25 
47. Matthew Phillips 14 Guildford Ct 9  5:49.30   366  
 50m    37.35 100m  1:20.73 150m  2:06.98 200m  2:52.59 250m  3:38.35 300m  4:23.63 350m  5:08.93 400m  5:49.30 
    37.35    43.38    46.25    45.61    45.76    45.28    45.30    40.37 
49. Julius Jaranding 28 Malaysia 13  5:34.59   349  
 50m    36.90 100m  1:18.24 150m  2:00.02 200m  2:43.55 250m  3:27.08 300m  4:10.63 350m  4:53.84 400m  5:34.59 
    36.90    41.34    41.78    43.53    43.53    43.55    43.21    40.75 
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50. Matthew Rishworth 12 Staines 10  5:47.88   346  
 50m    38.38 100m  1:21.27 150m  2:05.82 200m  2:50.48 250m  3:36.41 300m  4:21.19 350m  5:06.43 400m  5:47.88 
    38.38    42.89    44.55    44.66    45.93    44.78    45.24    41.45 
51. Matthew Clowes 15 Bodmin 8  6:25.38   329  
 50m    43.72 100m  1:32.55 150m  2:23.05 200m  3:13.81 250m  4:04.50 300m  4:55.70 350m  5:41.34 400m  6:25.38 
    43.72    48.83    50.50    50.76    50.69    51.20    45.64    44.04 
52. Malte Braunschweig 14 Germany 10  6:02.91   305  
 50m    38.49 100m  1:22.47 150m  2:09.68 200m  2:57.31 250m  3:44.74 300m  4:32.49 350m  5:19.48 400m  6:02.91 
    38.49    43.98    47.21    47.63    47.43    47.75    46.99    43.43 
53. Gareth Picken 15 Gloucester 7  7:28.67   241  
 50m    46.73 100m  3:41.60 150m  2:42.76 200m - 250m  4:40.48 300m - 350m  6:35.52 400m  7:28.67 
    46.73  2:54.87    01.16 -  1:57.72 -  1:55.04    53.15 
54. Daniel Chetwood 12 Hoylake 10  6:43.34   222  
 50m    43.05 100m  1:34.13 150m  2:25.62 200m  3:17.13 250m  4:10.49 300m  5:07.38 350m  5:57.99 400m  6:43.34 
    43.05    51.08    51.49    51.51    53.36    56.89    50.61    45.35 
  Thomas Urry 20 Kingston Roy 7 DNF     

 
  



 

Day 4 21 April 2014 

 

 

EVENT 405 Womens MC 50m Backstroke            
Full Results 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Pin Xiu Yip 22 Singapore 3    59.59 A  858  
2. Lisette Teunissen 28 Netherlands 4    54.93 A  688  
3. Suzanne Warren 35 Colchester P 5    58.05 A  296  
4. Rui Si, Theresa Goh 27 Singapore 5  1:00.47 A  262  
5. Danielle Bailey 16 Harrogate 4  1:22.46 A  203  
6. Kayleigh Haggo 15 StirlingSwim 5  1:13.37 A  147  
 

EVENT 406 Mens MC 50m Backstroke              
Full Results 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Andrew Mullen 18 Ren 96 5    39.52 A  694  
2. Zul Abdullah 42 Malaysia 5    44.25 A  494  
3. M Martinez Tajuelo 30 Spain 3    54.08 A  475  
4. Ricardo Ten 39 Spain 5    45.87 A  444  
5. Jamery Siga 29 Malaysia 5    48.11 A  385  
6. James Scully 21 Ireland 5    48.19 A  383  
7. Miguel Luque 38 Spain 5    48.78 A  369  
8. Quinton Harris 33 South Africa 4  1:04.21 A  294  
9. Anderson Jamba 27 Malaysia 5    52.75 A  292  
10. Lyndon Longhorne 19 Durham City 5    54.33 A  267  
 


